Performance Summary
Revised 1.10.25
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
F19
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:

Revised 1.10.25
F19
Ordering Information: Part Number:
        *Adder Applies                                                                                   Ordering Example: VVDEX100STA-50-T5-V27-PT
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Accessories*
VVDEX100STA
VVDEX150STA
VVDEX200STA
50 - 5000K T5 - 120 Degrees
V27 - 100-277V PT - Platinum SP - Slipfitter
•	 VVDEX100STA - 100W - 13000 Lm - 16.3” (L) x 10.4” (W) x 3” (H) - 14.3 Lbs
•	 VVDEX150STA - 150W - 19500 Lm - 16.3” (L) x 10.4” (W) x 3” (H) - 14.3 Lbs
•	 VVDEX200STA - 200W - 26000 Lm - 19” (L) x 15.9” (W) x 3.1” (H) - 20.6 Lbs
Models: